
LABORATORIO DI MUSICA DI INSIEME
COMPOSIZIONE DEI GRUPPI 

GRUPPO MUSICA DI INSIEME Docente MI Cognome Nome Classe

01 ‐ Coro I Stefanoni Adriani  Francesca 1M

Ardean  Filip 1M

Bartesaghi  Lorenzo 1M

Bonacina  Valentina 1M

Cesana  Aurora 1M

Colombo  Niccolò 1M

Comarnitchi   Vittoria 1M

Cori  Andrea 1M

Della Volpe  Sara 1M

Ghiglione  Gregorio 1M

Kola Samuele 1M

Mainetti  Irene 1M

Padovani Valcepina Giacomo 1M

Papagna  Rebecca 1M

Picariello  Mara 1M

Ripamonti  Daniele 1M

Rusconi  Ginevra 1M

Schimio  Pietro 1M

Sgrò Elisa 1M

02 ‐ Coro II Stefanoni Tagliabue  Lisa 1M

Arnoldi  Sebastiano 2M

Barbera  Giacomo 2M

Barzaghi  Letizia 2M

Bedini   Nora 2M

Bonacina  Andrea 2M

Carsana  Patrick 2M

Cesari  Gloria 2M

Corti  Marco 2M

Curioni  Cecilia 2M

Curmà Gabriele Samuele 2M

Gambetta Davide 2M

Gatti  Alessandro 2M

Giana  Edoardo 2M

Mainetti  Maria Luisa 2M

Mandelli  Arianna 2M

Manferdini  Miriam 2M

Mazza  Federico 2M

Mazzei  Valentina 2M

Montanelli  Emilio 2M

Neukou Silapeut  Florent Maurice 2M

Pensotti  Davide Costante 2M

Porazik  Chiara Grazia 2M

Prevedello  Michelle 2M

Raveglia Vanessa 2M

Rinaldo  Ambra 2M

Rota  Gabriele 2M

Spano  Mattia 2M

Zanellato  Giovanni 2M
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03 ‐ Coro III Stefanoni Besana Emma 3M

Brevi Samuele 3M

Carugo Gabriele 3M

Casati  Jacopo 3M

Castagna  Davide 3M

Ccollana Cisneros Alessandro Luis 3M

Colombo Alberto 3M

Condello  Davide 3M

Dattero Alessio 3M

Fumagalli Edoardo 3M

Garavaglia Celeste Stefania 3M

Gigliotti Federico 3M

Lazzati Gabriele 3M

Longhi Giulia 3M

Mandelli Cecilia 3M

Memeo  Claudio 3M

Micheli Matilda 3M

Motta Valeria 3M

Natale Lorenzo 3M

Pantusa Nicolò 3M

Poncia Aaron Carlo 3M

Rota Gabriele 3M

Volpe Lucrezia 3M

04 ‐ Coro IV Liguori Aldeghi  Giulia 4M

Aloise Andrea 4M

Arrigoni  Edoardo 4M

Bonaiti  Alessandro 4M

Casati Jacopo Gabriele 4M

De Vecchi Sara 4M

Fucaraccio Villanueva Lorenzo Massimo 4M

Fucaraccio Villanueva Vittorio Rafael 4M

Grandi Cecilia 4M

Losi Arianna 4M

Mulas Antonio 4M

Rigamonti  Nicolò 4M

Riva Giorgia 4M

Rocca Irene 4M

Romeri Francesco 4M

Spagnoli Rosenthal Daniele 4M
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05 ‐ Coro V Liguori Carchedi Davide 5M

Crotta Linda Marta 5M

Dell’Oro Carola 5M

Dell’Oro Lorenzo 5M

Frigerio  Gioele 5M

Fumagalli  Elizabeth 5M

Gambino Giada 5M

Giudici Matilde 5M

Moiraghi  Martino 5M

Neri Sara 5M

Pasini Chiara 5M

Pelizzatti Iacopo 5M

Pieri  Carla 5M

Pignatel Martina 5M

Prosperi Cristina 5M

Reale Riccardo  Luca 5M

Rosa Marta 5M

Rovelli Gabriele 5M

Scaioli Gabriele 5M

Zaccaria Giada 5M

06 ‐ Archi biennio Colombo Adriani  Francesca 1M

Cori  Andrea 1M

Papagna  Rebecca 1M

Sgrò Elisa 1M

Bonacina  Andrea 2M

Zanellato  Giovanni 2M

07 ‐ Ottoni I  Orlando Ardean  Filip 1M

Bonacina  Valentina 1M

Colombo  Niccolò 1M

Padovani Valcepina Giacomo 1M

08 ‐ Chitarre biennio Rigamonti Picariello  Mara 1M

Schimio  Pietro 1M

Cesari  Gloria 2M

Pensotti  Davide Costante 2M

09 ‐ Sax&piano I ‐ 1 Rigamonti Bartesaghi  Lorenzo 1M

Kola Samuele 1M

10 ‐ Percussioni biennio Fortuna Ripamonti  Daniele 1M

Arnoldi  Sebastiano 2M

Curmà Gabriele Samuele 2M

Gatti  Alessandro 2M

11 ‐ 4 mani I ‐ 1 Stefanoni Comarnitchi   Vittoria 1M

Della Volpe  Sara 1M

12 ‐ 4 mani I ‐ 2 Stefanoni Ghiglione  Gregorio 1M

Mainetti  Irene 1M

13 ‐ Sax&piano I ‐ 2 Rigamonti Cesana  Aurora 1M

Tagliabue  Lisa 1M
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14 ‐ Ottoni II Orlando Corti  Marco 2M

Mainetti  Maria Luisa 2M

Rota  Gabriele 2M

Spano  Mattia 2M

15 ‐ Trio Flauti II  Orlando Curioni  Cecilia 2M

Manferdini  Miriam 2M

Raveglia Vanessa 2M

16 ‐ Trio canto I Liguori Barzaghi  Letizia 2M

Mazzei  Valentina 2M

Porazik  Chiara Grazia 2M

17 ‐ Clarinetti II  Tamoni Carsana  Patrick 2M

Montanelli  Emilio 2M

Rinaldo  Ambra 2M

18 ‐ Flauti e Continuo II Tuja Giana  Edoardo 2M

Mazza  Federico 2M

Neukou Silapeut  Florent Maurice 2M

19 ‐ 4 mani II Rovelli Gambetta Davide 2M

Prevedello  Michelle 2M

20 ‐ Sax&Piano II Tuja Barbera  Giacomo 2M

Mandelli  Arianna 2M

21 ‐ Trio chitarre III IV Fassa Dattero Alessio 3M

Lazzati Gabriele 3M

Aldeghi  Giulia 4M

22 ‐ Trio flauti III Orlando Besana Emma 3M

Ccollana Cisneros Alessandro Luis 3M

Colombo Alberto 3M

23 ‐ Quartetto sax III Orlando Carugo Gabriele 3M

Dattero Alessio 3M

Pantusa Nicolò 3M

Rota Gabriele 3M

24 ‐ Archi triennio Colombo Garavaglia Celeste Stefania 3M

Mandelli Cecilia 3M

Memeo  Claudio 3M

Motta Valeria 3M

Poncia Aaron Carlo 3M

Volpe Lucrezia 3M

Aldeghi  Giulia 4M

Bonaiti  Alessandro 4M

Losi Arianna 4M

Rovelli Gabriele 5M

Scaioli Gabriele 5M

25 ‐ Duo clar. III Tamoni Longhi Giulia 3M

Micheli Matilda 3M
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26 ‐ Percussioni triennio Fortuna Natale Lorenzo 3M

Casati Jacopo Gabriele 4M

Dell’Oro Lorenzo 5M

Gambino Giada 5M

Reale Riccardo  Luca 5M

27 ‐ Sax e pianoforte III Orlando Casati  Jacopo 3M

Rota Gabriele 3M

28 ‐ Winds&piano III Orlando Brevi Samuele 3M

Castagna  Davide 3M

Condello  Davide 3M

Fumagalli Edoardo 3M

29 ‐ Ensemble III Fasoli Besana Emma 3M

Brevi Samuele 3M

Ccollana Cisneros Alessandro Luis 3M

Colombo Alberto 3M

Condello  Davide 3M

Fumagalli Edoardo 3M

Garavaglia Celeste Stefania 3M

Gigliotti Federico 3M

Longhi Giulia 3M

Memeo  Claudio 3M

Micheli Matilda 3M

Motta Valeria 3M

Volpe Lucrezia 3M

30 ‐ 2Sax e pianoforte III Cozzi Carugo Gabriele 3M

Castagna  Davide 3M

Pantusa Nicolò 3M

31 ‐ Violoncello e piano III Rigamonti Gigliotti Federico 3M

Mandelli Cecilia 3M

32 ‐ Trio percussioni III ‐ IV Rigamonti Lazzati Gabriele 3M

Natale Lorenzo 3M

Casati Jacopo Gabriele 4M

33 ‐ Quartetto triennio Colombo Casati  Jacopo 3M

Poncia Aaron Carlo 3M

Bonaiti  Alessandro 4M

Scaioli Gabriele 5M

34 ‐ Canto e chitarra IV Fassa Fucaraccio Villanueva Vittorio Rafael 4M

Riva Giorgia 4M

35 ‐ Flauto, cello e piano IV Tuja De Vecchi Sara 4M

Losi Arianna 4M

Rocca Irene 4M

36 ‐ Canto, flauto e pf. IV Tuja Fucaraccio Villanueva Lorenzo Massimo 4M

Grandi Cecilia 4M

Riva Giorgia 4M

37 ‐ Trio trombe IV Longo Aloise Andrea 4M

Arrigoni  Edoardo 4M

Rigamonti  Nicolò 4M
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38 ‐ Tromba e piano IV  Spotti Arrigoni  Edoardo 4M

Fucaraccio Villanueva Lorenzo Massimo 4M

39 ‐ Due trombe e pf. IV Rigamonti Aloise Andrea 4M

Rigamonti  Nicolò 4M

Romeri Francesco 4M

40 ‐ Duo sax IV Spotti Fucaraccio Villanueva Vittorio Rafael 4M

Spagnoli Rosenthal Daniele 4M

41 ‐ Wind quartet IV Cozzi De Vecchi Sara 4M

Grandi Cecilia 4M

Mulas Antonio 4M

Romeri Francesco 4M

Spagnoli Rosenthal Daniele 4M

42 ‐ Clarinetto e piano IV Tamoni Mulas Antonio 4M

Rocca Irene 4M

43 ‐ Ensemble V Fasoli Dell’Oro Carola 5M

Fumagalli  Elizabeth 5M

Moiraghi  Martino 5M

Neri Sara 5M

Pasini Chiara 5M

Prosperi Cristina 5M

Rosa Marta 5M

Rovelli Gabriele 5M

44 ‐ Flauto e piano V Tuja Dell’Oro Carola 5M

Pignatel Martina 5M

45 ‐ Ottoni V Fasoli Carchedi Davide 5M

Crotta Linda Marta 5M

Frigerio  Gioele 5M

Fumagalli  Elizabeth 5M

Giudici Matilde 5M

Pelizzatti Iacopo 5M

46 ‐ Flauto e chitarra V Fassa Prosperi Cristina 5M

Zaccaria Giada 5M

47 ‐ Euphonium e piano V ‐ 1 Rovelli Giudici Matilde 5M

Pasini Chiara 5M

48 ‐ Sax e piano V Rocco Pignatel Martina 5M

Rosa Marta 5M

49 ‐ Trio trombe V Longo Carchedi Davide 5M

Crotta Linda Marta 5M

Frigerio  Gioele 5M

50 ‐ Canto e chitarra V Liguori Pieri  Carla 5M

Zaccaria Giada 5M

51 ‐ Canto e piano V Rovelli Moiraghi  Martino 5M

Pieri  Carla 5M

52 ‐ Percussioni V Rovelli Dell’Oro Lorenzo 5M

Gambino Giada 5M

Reale Riccardo  Luca 5M

53 ‐ Euphonium e piano V ‐ 2 Orlando Neri Sara 5M

Pelizzatti Iacopo 5M

6/6


